Acasa si stil de viata / Accesorii pentru bucatarie / Cutii de pranz si caserole

Black+Blum Stainless Steel Sandwich Box Large

SKU: TP1P439.0133
Categorie: Acasa si stil de viata
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2012)

Based on the success of our first sandwich box we have introduced this deeper version to
allow you to take larger items such as fruit and yoghurts with you. This is a robust, 100%
plastic-free design solution for preparing and carrying your sandwiches, charcuterie or even
cheese selection! Stainless Steel Sandwich Box is one of those products that feels familiar
and trustworthy from day one, and is built to age beautifully. Use the naturally anti-bacterial
bamboo lid as a chopping board to create your sandwiches or as a serving board to assemble

the ingredients for a delectable meal later in the day. The stainless steel box protects the

contents, and the silicone strap provides added security. The inner compartment helps you
separate different foods and it is microwave safe. Handwash only

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Countries of Origin

3.08 KG

Current, New
Black + Blum
turquoise
Bamboo, Stainless steel
true

315U

7.5
19x13,5x7,5cm
430

435

20

14

8,5

20x 14 x8,5cm
43,8

31

38,5

43,8 x31x385cm
7

9,1

16

90

60

1

90 x 60 mm

CO02 Engraving 2, Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
CO2 Engraving 2
CO2 Engraving
item top

true

#206779

19

13,5

true

true

CHN



