## **Black+Blum Stainless Steel Sandwich Box Large**

**SKU:** TP1P439.0133

Categorie: Acasă și stil de viață Disponibilitate: În stoc (2012)

Based on the success of our first sandwich box we have introduced this deeper version to allow you to take larger items such as fruit and yoghurts with you. This is a robust, 100% plastic-free design solution for preparing and carrying your sandwiches, charcuterie or even cheese selection! Stainless Steel Sandwich Box is one of those products that feels familiar and trustworthy from day one, and is built to age beautifully. Use the naturally anti-bacterial bamboo lid as a chopping board to create your sandwiches or as a serving board to assemble the ingredients for a delectable meal later in the day. The stainless steel box protects the contents, and the silicone strap provides added security. The inner compartment helps you separate different foods and it is microwave safe. Handwash only





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	Black + Blum
Color	turquoise
Material	Bamboo, Stainless steel
Eco	true
PMS main colour	315U
Item Height CM	7,5
Item Dimensions	19 x 13,5 x 7,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	430
Item Weight Gross Gr	435
Item Box Length CM	20
Item Box Width CM	14
Item Box Height CM	8,5
Item Box Dimensions	20 x 14 x 8,5 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	43,8
Outer Carton Width CM	31
Outer Carton Height CM	38,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	43,8 x 31 x 38,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9,1
Outer Carton Qty	16
Max Print Width Default MM	90
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	90 x 60 mm
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 2, Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Print Code Default	CO2 Engraving 2
Print Technique Default	CO2 Engraving
Print Position Default	item top
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#206779
Item Length CM	19
Item Width CM	13,5
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true
Countries of Origin	CHN